
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
13th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 18 FEB 2022

START: 15:45

END: 16:17

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Chief of Course Begutter Andrea, AUT

Course Data

Maximum climb 38 m

Height difference 35 m

Total climb 83 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

KLAPFER Lukas

SC Erzbergland-Steiermark

AUT

25 DEC 19853
00:10

23:50.1

5.
24:00.1

1. 113.3

3.

RETTENEGGER Stefan

TSU St. Veit im Pongau

AUT

03 FEB 20024
00:10

24:04.3

7.
+00:14.2

2. 113.2

4.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal IL

NOR

17 JAN 199516
01:11

23:23.1

1.
+00:34.0

3. 97.9

16.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19982
00:08

24:30.1

10.
+00:38.0

FF 4. 113.8

2.

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 200112
00:50

23:48.1

4.
+00:38.0

FF 5. 103.1

12.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 20001
00:00

24:51.5

17.
+00:51.4

6. 115.7

1.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 20019
00:44

24:35.6

12.
+01:19.5

7. 104.8

9.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 199910
00:45

24:34.8

11.
+01:19.7

8. 104.5

10.

OFTEBRO Einar Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

06 AUG 199837
01:56

23:30.4

2.
+01:26.3

9. 86.8

37.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199526
01:32

23:54.6

6.
+01:26.5

10. 92.7

26.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200031
01:46

23:44.0

3.
+01:29.9

11. 89.1

31.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199518
01:13

24:17.9

8.
+01:30.8

12. 97.5

18.

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200120
01:13

24:24.8

9.
+01:37.7

13. 97.4

20.

SOMMERFELDT Tristan

Wsc Erzgebirge oberwiesenthal

GER

16 DEC 200413
00:51

24:57.3

19.
+01:48.2

14. 102.9

13.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199917
01:12

24:41.3

13.
+01:53.2

15. 97.8

17.

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 20035
00:16

25:38.0

25.
+01:53.9

16. 111.6

5.

VILHELMSEN Emil

Mosjoen Il

NOR

18 JUL 199415
01:05

24:51.5

17.
+01:56.4

17. 99.4

15.

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 20008
00:40

25:17.6

22.
+01:57.5

18. 105.6

8.

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 199928
01:33

24:50.7

16.
+02:23.6

19. 92.4

28.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 200225
01:28

24:59.5

20.
+02:27.4

20. 93.7

25.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200032
01:47

24:41.6

14.
+02:28.5

21. 88.9

32.

OTTESEN Emil

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

01 JUL 20017
00:39

25:58.5

31.
+02:37.4

22. 106.0

7.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
13th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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START: 15:45

END: 16:17

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank
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Rank

WALCHER Paul

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 APR 200521
01:15

25:41.9

28.
+02:56.8

23. 97.0

21.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200034
01:52

25:17.1

21.
+03:09.0

24. 87.7

34.

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 200123
01:21

25:50.3

29.
+03:11.2

25. 95.5

23.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 199919
01:13

25:58.6

32.
+03:11.5

26. 97.5

18.

SCHOENFELD Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

07 JUN 200427
01:33

25:39.0

26.
+03:11.9

27. 92.5

27.

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 199938
02:01

25:28.5

23.
+03:29.4

28. 85.5

38.

MERILAINEN Eelis

Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura

FIN

17 APR 200422
01:16

26:29.9

40.
+03:45.8

29. 96.6

22.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199733
01:49

26:04.1

33.
+03:53.0

30. 88.4

33.

REITER Severin

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

30 JAN 200430
01:44

26:15.8

37.
+03:59.7

31. 89.6

30.

KERSTING Lenard

Sk Winterberg

GER

17 APR 200245
02:30

25:30.3

24.
+04:00.2

32. 78.3

45.

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 200141
02:25

25:52.6

30.
+04:17.5

33. 79.5

41.

NARITA Atsushi JPN

07 JUL 200539
02:18

26:06.7

34.
+04:24.6

34. 81.1

39.

KOHLBERGER Lukas

Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 MAR 200235
01:53

26:40.1

42.
+04:33.0

35. 87.4

35.

GILBERTSON Gunnar

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

19 JAN 200336
01:55

26:38.8

41.
+04:33.7

36. 86.9

36.

MARIOTTI Domenico

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

09 OCT 200140
02:24

26:12.9

35.
+04:36.8

37. 79.7

40.

RADOVAN Stefano

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

26 APR 200349
02:59

25:39.2

27.
+04:38.1

38. 70.9

49.

NISHIKATA Yuto

Meiji Univ.

JPN

25 FEB 200342
02:25

26:15.1

36.
+04:40.0

39. 79.5

41.

KOSTNER Aaron

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 199950
03:54

24:47.5

15.
+04:41.4

40. 57.1

50.

STANONIK Erazem

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

23 JAN 200211
00:47

28:09.9

45.
+04:56.8

41. 104.0

11.

NAKAZAWA Takuya

Iiyama High School

JPN

28 APR 200347
02:45

26:21.7

39.
+05:06.6

42. 74.4

47.

TIETAVAINEN Arsi

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

04 JAN 200448
02:58

26:17.7

38.
+05:15.6

43. 71.3

48.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 200324
01:23

28:16.0

46.
+05:38.9

44. 95.0

24.

LEV Samuel

Sz Velden

AUT

09 JAN 200329
01:38

28:36.2

47.
+06:14.1

45. 91.3

29.

LANKINEN Jarkko

Tampereen Pyrintoe

FIN

13 MAR 200243
02:26

27:48.4

43.
+06:14.3

46. 79.2

43.

YAMAKAWA Reo

Arai High School

JPN

02 DEC 200446
02:33

27:52.6

44.
+06:25.5

47. 77.5

46.

ZUCKERMAN Caleb

Ford K Sayre Memorial Ski Council

USA

01 NOV 200544
02:29

29:39.0

48.
+08:07.9

48. 78.4

44.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
13th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 18 FEB 2022

START: 15:45

END: 16:17

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

Did not start

Bib Name

VRHOVNIK Vid6 106.7 6.SLO 00:36

ORTER Philipp14 100.3 14.AUT 01:02

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

clear 9-4 59Cross country soft

TD

Frak Vladimir, SVK

Chief of Competition

Begutter Christian, AUT
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